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1 |2025-
PHED_
429960

Repairing and Rising of manhole chamber i/c de
silting and cleaning of manholes and sewer line
constructed under PPOUL Project at Section
No. 1 of Sub Div. 05, Bhopal

7,99,123.00

15,982.00

2,000.00

30 Days
Including
rainy
season

2 |2025-
PHED_
429961

Reconstruction of fully damaged manhole chamber
ile de silting and cleaning of manholes and sewer
line constructed under BWL Project at Jhangirabad
area Section C of Sub Div-6, Bhopal

6,96,839.00

13,937.00

2,000.00

30 Days
Including
rainy
season

3 [ 2025-
PHED_
429962

Repairing of damaged manhole chamber with
cleaning of manholes and sewer line at E-3, Arera
Colony, Section No. 1 Network Area Bhopal

8,09,910.00

16,180.00

2,000.00

30 Days
Including
rainy season

4 | 2025-
PHED_
429963

Cleaning and de silting work of Wet well, PTU
and collection Chamber at Tilak Nagar Sewage
Pump House, Bhopal

5,07,517.00

10,150.00

2,000.00

180 Days
Including
rainy season

5 |2025-
PHED_
429965

Repairing of damaged manhole chamber ic de silting
and cleaning of manholes and sewer lines at
Section-1 under Patra SPH, Bhopal

6,82,183.00

13,644.00

2,000.00

30 Days
Including
rainy season

6 |2025-
PHED_
429966

Repairing of manhole chamber with cleaning and de|
silting manholes and sewer line, drains, Block H1,
H2, H3 and 11, 12, 13 of 1100 Quarters Area, Bhopal

8,11,053.00

16,221.00

2,000.00

30 Days
Including
rainy season

7 | 2025-
PHED_
429968

Providing of Unskilled, Skilled & High Skilled Male/
Female Labour Kamgar Chowkidar/Computer
Operator etc i/fe T&P and safety equipment for
sewage maintenance work at various sites under
C.P. Div. 02, Sub. Division No. 8 PHED Bhopal

1,05,27,084.00

1,05,271.00

2,000.00

365 Days
Including
rainy
season

8 | 2025-
PHED_
429969

Repairing of Damage manhole chambers and
cleaning Chocked Manhole and Sewer line at
Depo Chouraha to Sushashan Bhawan, Bhopal

7,17,884.00

14,358.00

2,000.00

30 Days
Including
rainy season
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